Inactive Adminstrators

Administrators appearing on this report have placed their license on Inactive status and may not currently work as an administrator.

Title First Name Last Name Suffix License # Licensed Email RCAL
Ms. LORI ALLEN 6244 12/03/2008 Ir_whlr@yahoo.com L
Ms. JANELLE BIERNBAUM 4394 11/03/1994 gjbiernbau@aol.com L
Ms. LaDel Blackmon 6637 03/02/2013 17black74@gmail.com [
Ms. Laura Bourisaw 3944 01/23/1992 Ifbltcal@charter.net L]
Ms. KENDA BREMER 0231 12/26/1973 klbremer@sbcglobal.net [
Mr. THOMAS BROZKA 5986 08/10/2006 tbroandco@sbcglobal.net L
Ms. CECELIA BRUNTS 4621 02/01/1996 cfoleybrunts@hotmail.com [
Ms. TINAL BUCKLEY 5321 05/31/2000 tbuckley@americareusa.net [
Mr. Francisc Buda 5352 10/03/2000 fbuda38@gmail.com [
Ms. LISA BULLOCK 6550 04/17/2012 labullock2627 @att.net
Mr. Paul Caster 6232 10/22/2008 paulcaster@sbcglobal.net [
Ms. MARCIA CHILES 5667 05/05/2003 marjanchi@att.net ]
Mr. SCOTT COLE 5938 02/21/2006 scole@gb-healthcare.com [
Ms. Sheri Dowdy 4496 07/01/1995 sheri.dowdy@yahoo.com L
Mr. JAMES HARMS 5419 07/10/2001 hrms_dvd@yahoo.com u
Mr. JAMES HARRALSON 4925 11/06/1997 jeh69pjc64@shcglobal.net L
Mr. BRUCE HARRIS 2515 01/03/1983 H
Ms. LEANA HARRIS 6435 01/27/2011 lkharris1981@gmail.com [
Ms. CATHERINE HEITZ 5893 10/04/2005 cheitz@delmargardens.com [
Ms. Lynne Hillis 5934 02/07/2006 seniorsrv@gmail.com [
Ms. KRISTIE KANDLBINDER 5845 03/01/2005 kcmay5@hotmail.com [
Mr. Jack Kelly 3784 01/02/1991 jackginger@juno.com L
Mr. JAMES MAGNUSON 6717 01/15/2014 brianmagnuson63@gmail.com [
Mr. TODD MARSH 6204 08/05/2008 toddmarsh@twc.com L]
Ms. Kelly Moline 6017 12/11/2006 kmoline@spdom [
Mr. DANIEL O BRIEN 5994 10/03/2006 jobrien9597 @sbcglobal.net L
Mr. RUSSELL PARKS 6319 10/06/2009 russparks@yahoo.com [
Ms. Dianna Race-Groves 5946 03/25/2006 dianna_race@yahoo.com [
Ms. Sharon Raithel 3692 07/01/1990 sharon.raithel@health.mo.gov [
Mr. CARROLL RANDOLPH 4207 07/26/1993 ranco@semo.net [
Ms. REBECCA REAGAN 3321 05/16/1988 breagan@socket.net [
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Title First Name Last Name Suffix License # Licensed Email RCAL
Mr. RAJENDRA REDDY 6164 04/15/2008 rajendrabreddy@gmail.com L
Ms. BONNIE REID 4871 07/28/1997 brnconsulting@hotmail.com [
Ms. TRACI RICHMOND-BELL 6407 09/24/2010 trbell@embargmail.com [
Mr. JEFFREY ROBBINS 6475 07/01/2011 robbinsje@health.missouri.edu [
Ms. Sandra Rocha 6004 11/07/2006 dandiroch2212@gmail.com [
Ms. Patricia Ross 5792 07/08/2004 u
Ms. Angela Ruxlow 6506 10/29/2011 henryrook@yahoo.com L
Ms. Victoria Schmidleutner 5346 08/21/2000 vschmidleutner@aol.com [
Ms. April Shaeffer 6834 12/29/2014 aprils.consultant@gmail.com L
Ms. PAULA SMITH 6180 05/14/2008 PSMITH_33@YAHOO.COM U
Ms. Carol Stolte 3518 07/01/1989 cmstolte@charter.net [
Ms. DEBRA TRIPLETT 6337 12/01/2009 triplett8444@yahoo.com U
Ms. CONNIE VERDONE 3555 10/30/1989 connieverdone@gmail.com [
Ms. Hayley Wisnieski 6431 01/04/2011 hmm7vc@gmail.com u
Ms. Amy Young 3394 11/07/1988 ayoung718@hotmail.com L
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